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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

  IT Application Development Services for   

Project Name:  - Chicago ORD & MDW Int’l Airport  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No:  387995    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, Sept. 7, 2017  Conference Location: ORD CFO AAB – Conf. Room 1  

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Mike Coady CDA Michael.coady@cityofchicago.org 773-686-3590 

Amanda Smith CDA amanda.smith@citychicago.org 773-686-6214 

Diego Ferrer CDA diego.ferrer@cityofchicago.org 773-894-5355 

Tim Smith Catalyst Consulting Group Tim.smith@cataconsult.com 312-499-2246 

Mohammed Khan Catalyst Consulting Group mo@cataconsult.com 773-988-5720 

Neeraja Palaparty KAPSOFT, LLC. Neeraja.palaparty@kapsoftllc.com 847-561-2428 

Srini Sambongi SENRYO Technologies Srini.sambongi@senryo.com 630-355-7429 

Scott Hilkert Clarity Partners, LLC. s.hilkert@claritypartners.com 312-920-0550 

Rodney Zech Clarity Partners, LLC. s.zech@claritypartners.com 312-920-0550 
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Adam Miranda Next Generation, Inc. amiranda@nxtgeninc.com 312-416-8692 

Artie Brosius RL Canning Inc. Artie.brosius@rlcanning.com 773-922-4333 

Gemara Williams RL Canning Inc. gemara.williams@rlcanning.com 773-922-4328 

Vinod Thanki Globetrotters Engineering Vinod.thanki@gec-group.com 312-697-3537 

Ed Michel UNICOM Government, Inc. Ed.michel@unicomgov.com 630-461-2962 

Siddhesh Tayawant V3IT Siddhesh.tayawant@v3it.com 630-245-1400 

Jacob Verghese VIVA USA Inc. jverghese@viva-it.com 847-368-0860 X 233 

Deepak Padgaonkar V3IT Siddhesh.tayawant@v3it.com 630-245-1400 

Rudy Sagers William Everett Group r.sagers@WEgrp.com 312-564-5680 

Mark Moscinski PACE Systems mmoscinski@pace-systems.com 630-446-1940 

Cherise Livingston CML Consulting LLC cherise@CMLConsulting.net 773-882-0025 

Ellen Rozelle Turner William Everett Group e.turner@WEgrp.com 312-564-5680 
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